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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

383474

383521

384099

383494

383508

383543

383562

383579

ARUNIMA SUDHAKARAN

SHIVANI PRASANNAN K

ANANYA . V

SAYONA K

ASHMIKA . T

ADHYA P

ADHEENA M

ANUNANDH P

13084 - Govt. H S S
Chattukapara
(Kannur)

HS124SD102 A 10 1

2

307515

308183

308296

308204

308222

308489

307563

307699

SREELAKSHMI VINOD

JOYEL FRANCIS

RIYA FATHIMA BATHOOL

RAZIL ABDUL NASSAR

FATHIMA M

FATHIMA RANA MUHAMMED M

SHAZNA P

FATHIMATHU ZAYA N P

13055 - Kambil Mopla
High School (Kannur) HS124SD101 A 8 2

Total Participants : 2    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


